

Contract No: Civil Works/

Bidder Name:

Excess (+)

%

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. p
				Figure	Words	
36	Providing PCC M 15 (1:2:5:5) concrete for plain concrete in open foundations complete as per drawings and technical specifications Clause 802, 803, 1202 & 1203	12.50	Cum	5265.74	Rupees Five Thousand Two Hundred & Sixty Five and Paise Seventy Four Only	65805.95
37	PCC in foundation Providing concrete (M-20) for plain/reinforced concrete in Sub Structure :- Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundations complete as per drawings and technical specifications Clause 802, 803, 1202 & 1203 P.C.C. grade M 20	52.10	Cum	5952.14	Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Fourteen Only	310112.45
38	Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete as per drawings and technical specification Clauses 802, 804, 805, 806, 807, 1202 and 1204	26.261	Cum	6180.79	Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred & Eighty and Paise Seventy Nine Only	162313.73
39	Plain/Reinforced cement concrete(M-20) in substructure complete as per drawings and technical specification Clauses 802, 804, 805, 806, 807, 1202 and 1204	4.068	Sqm	6180.79	Rupees Six Thousand One Hundred & Eighty and Paise Seventy Nine Only	25143.45
40	Providing Bitumen painting over top surface of Abutment cap & inner vertical surface of Dirt Wall including Heating the bitumen & cost of painting brush etc. all complete.	14.10	Cum	18.34	Rupees Eighteen and Paise Thirty Four Only	258.59
41	RCC M25 in Deck Slab :- Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete in superstructure (Deck slab M25) as per drawing and technical specifications Clauses 800, 1205.4, 1205.5	4.61	Cum	7325.26	Rupees Seven Thousand Three Hundred & Twenty Five and Paise Twenty Six Only	33754.80
42	Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement in super-structure complete as per drawing and technical specifications	0.59	MT	71134.35	Rupees Seventy One Thousand One Hundred & Thirty Four and Paise Thirty	41684.73
43	Providing and filling joint sealing compound as per drawings and technical specifications with coarse sand and 6 per cent bitumen by weight	15.00	RM	37.00	Rupees Thirty Seven Only	555.00
44	Parapet in Pcc (1:2:5:5) M-15 Plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure complete as per drawings and technical specification Clauses 802, 804, 805, 806, 807, 1202 and 1204	3.84	Cum	5464.85	Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Four and Paise Eighty Five Only	20985.02
45	Providing Weepholes in brick masonry, Plain / Reinforced concrete abutment, wing wall, return wall with 100 mm dia AC pipe extending through the full width of the structure with slope of 1V: 20H towards drawing	28.00	Nos.	120.09	Rupees One Hundred & Twenty and Paise Nine Only	3362.52
46	Maintenance for 1st year	1.510	Km	45021.85	Rupees Fifty Four Thousand Three Hundred & Seventy Two Only	67983.00
47	Maintenance for 2nd year	1.510	Km	56490.73	Rupees Sixty Four Thousand Five Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Twenty Nine Only	85301.00
48	Maintenance for 3rd year	1.510	Km	260313.25	Rupees Ninety Nine Thousand & Thirty Six and Paise Fifty Seven Only	393073.00
49	Maintenance for 4th year	1.510	Km	110373.51	Rupees One Lakh Seventeen Thousand & Ninety and Paise Eighty Six Only	166664.00
50	Maintenance for 5th year	1.510	Km	301387.42	Rupees One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand One Hundred & Fifty and Paise Eighty Six	455095.00
Total Estimated Cost in Figures				Rupees only		8775142.30
Quoted Amount				8775142.30		8775142.00
Quoted Rate in Words				Rupees Eighty Seven Lakh Seventy Five Thousand One Hundred & Forty Two Only		